
CROSS DISTRICT UNSS LAON

AXOPLAGE

Classement par équipe : Benjamin(e)s Mixtes 62 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège Louis Sandras 
Anizy-le-Grand 16

15

PINON andréa

TOUBOULIC chloé

TIRANT christale

6

10

13

34

26

TATTÉ hugo

DOYEN lucas

15

19

13

63
Pts

(AS 02001)

Amiens
22 CHAPELET tanguy

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 20

2 Collège Jean Mermoz Belleu
74

77

TAYMONT DEHAUT 

FEUVREL louis

LAMBERT aaron

3

6

16

65

58

TRANCHART adele

RIGAUT jade

18

23

64

66
Pts

(AS 02003)

Amiens
72 DOUDOUX timeo

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG 46

3 Collège Max Dussuchal 
Villers-Cotterêts 754

743

PRESSON evan

JUSKIEWICZ romain

TAVERNE elise

3

11

12

750

738

COUTART marwane

MARIE anais

21

29

760

76
Pts

(AS 02056)

Amiens
720 AISSAOUI lilas

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF 60

4 Collège François er Villers-Cotterêts
802

805

POUILLEY théo

GRANDJEAN célia

CAILLET mao

1

1

18

803

807

OUDGHIRI farah

MAILLOT ethan

19

44

810

83
Pts

(AS 02058)

Amiens
801 DUDEMAINE alice

BG

BF

BG

BF

BG

BF 53

5 Collège Charlemagne Laon
327

314

ROUBI ilyesse

RAMADE nolhan

IMAANKAF yasmina

2

8

11

318

315

DABBOUSSI imran

THOMAS noemie

34

34

328

89
Pts

(AS 02026)

Amiens
313 ABDERAMAN HASS

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF 47

6 Collège Alexandre Dumas 
Villeneuve-sur-Aisne 302

296

VOIRIN zoë

MARCHAND mathys

GUEUDET ninon

5

13

14

297

301

RICHARD zoë

LABBE timéo

30

32

299

94
Pts

(AS 02020)

Amiens
304 SAGOT raphaël

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 45

7 Collège Les Frères Le Nain Laon
408

396

HUART eloi

SAMYN noa

BADER ilian

5

7

9

394

392

MOLOTCHKINE elé

BIZET clara

35

56

403

112
Pts

(AS 02028)

Amiens
393 LOPEZ elise

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 87

8 Collège La Feuillade Vic-sur-Aisne
634

635

DUBOILLE-TRONN

GUERRIER oliana

JULIEN louane

7

8

21

661

660

RUFFIER paul

RAMBOUT gautier

30

50

631

116
Pts

(AS 02054)

Amiens
646 DALMAT raphael

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 51

9 Collège Louis Sandras 
Anizy-le-Grand 2 11

14

CHAPELET tanguy

LORIN ines

THEVENIN flora

20

20

22

35

20

TOVORNIK louis

BOITELLE enzo

26

36

22

124
Pts

(AS 02001)

Amiens
831 CHARPENTIER chlo

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 36

10 Collège Gérard Philipe Soissons
480

486

DIOMANDE moham

SONGO MATWA su

AVESTRUZ henoc

10

27

28

494

481

EL OUARDANI moh

SOW fatoumata

31

44

493

140
Pts

(AS 02047)

Amiens
483 VENTURA alice

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF 45

11 Collège Maurice Wajsfelner Cuffies
267

255

NOUVIAN-HOUSSÉ 

ULRYCH loryline

COLOMBERO jeann

2

16

25

270

277

DALAGE victor

THOMAIN lucas

43

58

263

144
Pts

(AS 02015)

Amiens
278 THOMAS séraphin

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 94

12 Collège Pierre et Marie Curie Braine
125

138

ROBERT marylou

DUFOUR léane

MEHAULT angel

15

28

33

127

135

HERBULOT alicia

HUBIER alexandre

37

39

129

152
Pts

(AS 02005)

Amiens
141 SIMONOT tom

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 54

13 Collège Saint-Just Soissons
555

549

PRADERE paul

PRADERE sasha

COLIN MINTROT lila

4

4

26

548

567

BASTON agathe

WAGNER-ROGER 

31

89

563

154
Pts

(AS 02049)

Amiens
557 BANNIER aaron

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG 93
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CROSS DISTRICT UNSS LAON

AXOPLAGE

14 Collège Charles Brazier 
Crécy-sur-Serre 220

201

HIERNARD thomas

MIETTON gauthier

JONNEAUX meline

12

14

41

190

219

ABRAHAM maelys

HOE-DUPART maël

43

48

218

158
Pts

(AS 02014)

Amiens
195 BOITE flore

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG

BF 57

15 Collège Jean Mermoz Laon
369

370

IBLED-CANNY horte

DEMAZURE charlie

MASSACRIER-CAILL 

9

22

27

372

377

PIOT achille

DUPRE lucile

62

67

365

187
Pts

(AS 02027)

Amiens
366 POQUET mya

BF

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF 150

16 Collège Alan Seeger Vailly-sur-Aisne
587

594

LELOUP emma

BOUTRELLE adrien

LECLUZE louis

17

29

40

579

596

DHENNEQUIN lou-a

SPILMONT noah

55

57

582

198
Pts

(AS 02051)

Amiens
578 COGER ninon

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF 85

17 Collège Louis Sandras 
Anizy-le-Grand 3 24

6

CHARPENTIER chlo

DEMAZURE oscar

DUMENIL naomie

36

37

38

27

19

FRANDI rayan

BELTRAN charles

41

52

831

204
Pts

(AS 02001)

Amiens
1 BACHELEZ cléo

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF 54

18 Collège Léopold Sédar Senghor 
Corbeny 186

176

BERTHE jeanne

RICART timéo

LEQUEUX clémence

24

35

39

179

187

THERON jeanne

VERCAUTEREN pie

40

86

173

224
Pts

(AS 02012)

Amiens
183 MUTAUX pablo

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 90

19 Collège Gérard Philipe Soissons 2
483

476

PAQUE noe

VENTURA alice

MOUVIER cléane

42

45

49

499

485

KANGA domingo

AIT KHELIFA rami

53

59

503

248
Pts

(AS 02047)

Amiens
471 CHAFI salma

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 62

20 Collège Lamartine Soissons
521

525

LEGROS clément

DOUDOUX eva

VERDIER rayna

25

32

58

529

527

GRIBLING HOUCH

ALEXANDRE eden

66

77

530

258
Pts

(AS 02048)

Amiens
526 VITU-LAZZARINI lia

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 82

21 Collège Pierre et Marie Curie Braine 2
122

128

CONDETTE aloé

DAVID sydney

MANGARD cléa

50

51

52

141

136

SIMONOT tom

LAMPENOIS timéo

54

60

121

267
Pts

(AS 02005)

Amiens
134 DUVAL bastien

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 61

22 Collège La Feuillade Vic-sur-Aisne 2
637

646

WATTIGNY julie

MAGNIER elyna

DALMAT raphael

46

48

51

625

651

CARON eva

ELIE william

69

85

640

299
Pts

(AS 02054)

Amiens
654 MAGNIANT mathieu

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 95

23 Collège Louis Sandras 
Anizy-le-Grand 4 7

32

BACHELEZ cléo

FAVRI linday

PAQUET thomas

54

63

65

23

9

COELHO symon

GEORGIN ambre

70

70

1

322
Pts

(AS 02001)

Amiens
29 LAWARRÉE mattéo

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG 82

24 Collège Max Dussuchal 
Villers-Cotterêts 2 720

739

BECQUET rapaËl

AISSAOUI lilas

MIRO daphne

55

60

73

722

751

BOUCHOU aliya

BOUJIOUI toufik

74

78

746

340
Pts

(AS 02056)

Amiens
759 PICORE raphaÊl

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG 88

25 Collège Gérard Philipe Soissons 3
501

507

CHAFI salma

MIGUEL CORREIA j

JAMOTTE cassandr

62

64

66

500

490

LAUNI adam

BOUCHMIBA wadih

69

80

471

341
Pts

(AS 02047)

Amiens
470 BARAA ines

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF 89

26 Collège Charles Brazier 
Crécy-sur-Serre 2 195

210

TORRENTS timo

BOITE flore

ROSENSTIEHL anaï

49

57

72

200

214

JONNEAU leyna

DECAUX noe

76

91

224

345
Pts

(AS 02014)

Amiens
211 BARREYRE thomas

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG 103

27 Collège Pierre et Marie Curie Braine 3
130

137

DUVAL bastien

SCHELLEBROODT 

MARTIN camille

61

64

73

133

126

DAIN clément

HERBOT LEPOLAR

75

77

134

350
Pts

(AS 02005)

Amiens
120 CAPPE alice

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF 79
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CROSS DISTRICT UNSS LAON

AXOPLAGE

28 Collège Jean Mermoz Belleu 2
80

78

DOUDOUX timeo

LETOFFE malo

LANCELIN achille

46

71

72

62

63

ERCA lylou

HADZINURI nejla

90

98

72

377
Pts

(AS 02003)

Amiens
66 VOITURON ilyana

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 121

29 Collège François er Villers-Cotterêts 
2 804

806

DUDEMAINE alice

SAID sara

HUMBLET léo

53

61

68

830

809

DONCHE 

PONTOIS alexandre

88

137

801

407
Pts

(AS 02058)

Amiens
808 MORIER louis

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 200

30 Collège Froëhlicher Sissonne
452

449

DODRÉ emma

DEROCH andréa

LEBON maëva

59

63

81

454

456

GREIN hugo

HAVEL jules

87

129

448

419
Pts

(AS 02045)

Amiens
450 WAILLY maëlle

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF 133

31 Collège Max Dussuchal 
Villers-Cotterêts 3 740

759

AKDIM kahina

POIRIER julia

PICORE raphaÊl

75

80

88

723

748

DELBORT alicia

BOURDET gabin

91

109

721

443
Pts

(AS 02056)

Amiens
747 BOUKRA mohamed-

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 147

32 Collège Alan Seeger Vailly-sur-Aisne 
2 578

581

HUYETTE théo

COGER ninon

HUA fanny

67

85

95

589

590

GARD dorian

GUEDON DERENN

106

107

592

460
Pts

(AS 02051)

Amiens
584 RABELLE LECLERE 

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 145

33 Collège Jacques Prévert Marle
429

435

NICE lara

JUILLART suzanne

SEROUART nathan

65

68

84

433

431

BAGNOL loïs

NOWAK lola

92

151

430

460
Pts

(AS 02030)

Amiens
434 MARLIOT paul

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG 152

34 Collège La Feuillade Vic-sur-Aisne 3
632

654

FOUQUE louenn

DUPONT ambre

MAGNIANT mathieu

84

94

95

649

662

DIDELET NOVAK ar

SOMMIER tim

96

111

633

480
Pts

(AS 02054)

Amiens
624 BUNET thaïlys

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG

BF 111

35 Collège Saint-Just Soissons 2
557

561

PINEAU louise

BANNIER aaron

MAUREL VIDAL tony

42

93

104

565

553

TASSAIN victor

MOUTON-FORZY a

116

137

554

492
Pts

(AS 02049)

Amiens
550 ELLENGA ruth célin

BF

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF 148

36 Collège Léopold Sédar Senghor 
Corbeny 2 183

182

PRILLEUX manon

MUTAUX pablo

MIGNOT raphaêl

71

90

102

177

175

MIHALIA emilie

LECAS manon

107

131

178

501
Pts

(AS 02012)

Amiens
180 BERNARDON shay

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG 132

37 Collège Alexandre Dumas 
Villeneuve-sur-Aisne 2 304

298

DAVERDIN loely

SAGOT raphaël

VAUCHEROT léa

33

45

78

303

300

RHAMRAOUI ilyes

CHEVALEYRE math

173

176

295

505
Pts

(AS 02020)

Amiens

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG

38 Collège Charles Brazier 
Crécy-sur-Serre 3 192

197

LEBEE laly

AVUNDO emma

DUMANGE margot

93

96

101

211

213

BARREYRE thomas

DEBYSER BONAVI

103

113

207

506
Pts

(AS 02014)

Amiens
212 BOUDERBANE milo

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 115

39 Collège Gérard Philipe Soissons 4
474

488

BARAA ines

EL RHOUCHE amira

RADI ayman

89

97

101

475

489

MALAMBA BINKINA 

BOCQUET lorenzo

104

118

470

509
Pts

(AS 02047)

Amiens
502 NGOM MBAKA elija

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 124

40 Collège Louis Sandras 
Anizy-le-Grand 5 3

21

LAWARRÉE mattéo

BUREL ilona

CALO livio

82

83

99

30

12

LEROUX gabin

MIGRENNE ines

119

128

29

511
Pts

(AS 02001)

Amiens
10 GILABERT emmy

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF 129

41 Collège Maurice Wajsfelner Cuffies 2
276

258

THOMAS séraphin

SANTERRE timéo

HAMDOUNE jasmine

94

98

102

256

273

SIRET elsa

KUSZ noa

108

110

278

512
Pts

(AS 02015)

Amiens
262 NOCUN COLOMBO 

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG

BF 152
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CROSS DISTRICT UNSS LAON

AXOPLAGE

42 Collège Jean Mermoz Belleu 3
68

87

POETTE jean

BAES vianney

SITBON anthonin

74

79

97

66

60

VOITURON ilyana

DINESH katrina

121

144

84

515
Pts

(AS 02003)

Amiens
67 ZANCLAN erel

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 166

43 Collège Pierre et Marie Curie Braine 4
120

123

CUILA DELECROIX t

CAPPE alice

DEMULE cléa

76

79

113

143

140

VILAIN théo

SIGRIST antoine

121

130

131

519
Pts

(AS 02005)

Amiens

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

44 Collège Charles Brazier 
Crécy-sur-Serre 4 194

212

LECLERC cassandre

BARBIEUX emma

BOUDERBANE milo

105

112

115

204

222

LASNE lola

PINARD nino

115

126

205

573
Pts

(AS 02014)

Amiens
225 TULLIER daniel

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 127

45 Collège Gérard Philipe Soissons 5
484

514

NGATSE gentilia

BARAA leila

JOUINI mariam

109

114

117

502

497

NGOM MBAKA elijah

FULA jonathan

124

135

477

599
Pts

(AS 02047)

Amiens
491 DAGONS deganso

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 146

46 Collège Max Dussuchal 
Villers-Cotterêts 4 726

725

ZAKAR wiham

ERRICHIELLO thaÎs

DURAND clemence

99

100

103

747

763

BOUKRA mohamed-

TURPIN raphaËl

147

151

744

600
Pts

(AS 02056)

Amiens
758 OBIGAND BOURIN

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 167

47 Collège Charles Brazier 
Crécy-sur-Serre 5 191

209

LEGRAND clemence

AVUNDO eline

PICON louna

120

122

123

225

215

TULLIER daniel

DESOUKY yassine

127

139

206

631
Pts

(AS 02014)

Amiens
223 ROUSSEAU matheo

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 143

48 Collège Lamartine Soissons 2
524

523

VITU-LAZZARINI lia

PROTH DAUTRICH

EL KORCHI inès

82

86

92

531

528

VERSCHAVE simon

BOUCHOUICHA am

185

201

526

646
Pts

(AS 02048)

Amiens

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

49 Collège La Feuillade Vic-sur-Aisne 4
630

658

BUNET thaïlys

DROT ANTIGNAC lé

OPIGEZ-GARCIA nol

111

116

122

629

652

DORE lola

GAGNARD sacha

154

155

624

658
Pts

(AS 02054)

Amiens
650 EL KABDANI ayoub

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 171

50 Collège Gérard Philipe Soissons 6
472

468

PAULO isabel

CHOLLET kélya

ATAS medine

118

124

125

491

496

DAGONS deganso

FTWI merhawi

146

148

478

661
Pts

(AS 02047)

Amiens
498 KAINE brad paul

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 154

51 Collège Alan Seeger Vailly-sur-Aisne 
3 591

585

PATARD noah

GUIGUENO jean

BADAIRE mathys

114

134

140

584

583

RABELLE LECLERE 

MARTIN marion

145

146

595

679
Pts

(AS 02051)

Amiens

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

52 Collège Charles Brazier 
Crécy-sur-Serre 6 202

193

HARANT juliette

KARROUCHI yasmin

BARBAUX DREUX j

127

138

139

223

221

ROUSSEAU matheo

PIANA-ROUSSEAU 

143

144

199

691
Pts

(AS 02014)

Amiens
226 URBANIAK louis

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 174

53 Collège Louis Sandras 
Anizy-le-Grand 6 10

25

PEIFFER mathis

GILABERT emmy

DINGA hugo

120

129

145

832

8

VASSEUX fleur

FERNANDES emma

157

160

33

711
Pts

(AS 02001)

Amiens
17 AKKUS enes

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG 163

54 Collège Max Dussuchal 
Villers-Cotterêts 5 732

742

LE MOUEL emma

HAMOUSSIN naÏma

ROBIN SORMAIN ka

106

130

134

758

762

OBIGAND BOURIN

TOMAS SOBA willia

167

175

736

712
Pts

(AS 02056)

Amiens
745 ALMEIDA tiago

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 182

55 Collège Maurice Wajsfelner Cuffies 3
268

262

FRANCOTTE alexis

CARRIERE ivan

NOCUN COLOMBO 

123

125

152

264

271

PELAT clara

FIEVET arthur

156

159

272

715
Pts

(AS 02015)

Amiens
257 GUYOT cassandra

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG

BF 169
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CROSS DISTRICT UNSS LAON

AXOPLAGE

56 Collège Gérard Philipe Soissons 7
473

482

BARAA aya

RHATTAS asma

SPENGLER lucie

126

135

136

498

495

KAINE brad paul

FRANÇOIS BARING

154

187

469

738
Pts

(AS 02047)

Amiens
492 DIALLO peace

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 189

57 Collège Louise Michel 
Villeneuve-Saint-Germain 703

702

DUBOIS léana

PRIOU louna

PAREY léa

119

142

143

705

708

CHEVALLIER martin

SIURO alexis

172

181

700

757
Pts

(AS 02055)

Amiens
707 JACQUIN nathan

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 206

58 Collège Saint-Just Soissons 3
550

552

OUTALEB yanis aghi

ELLENGA ruth céline

LE DOUCEN HAYER 

141

148

153

564

566

TAREB adem

TRAPASSO paul

160

161

562

763
Pts

(AS 02049)

Amiens
551 GRIALLET-GILLOT 

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 174

59 Collège Max Dussuchal 
Villers-Cotterêts 6 731

737

FUMFACK chanËl

GUEDDOU farah

LECOQ anae

140

141

158

745

756

ALMEIDA tiago

LOPES DA SILVA lo

182

184

727

805
Pts

(AS 02056)

Amiens
757 NOUHI oussama

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 196

60 Collège La Feuillade Vic-sur-Aisne 5
636

638

COLPIN elsa

LEFEVRE alexia

MIEL laly

155

159

164

650

642

EL KABDANI ayoub

BELLOLI emjy

171

188

626

837
Pts

(AS 02054)

Amiens
663 ZANNETTINI liam

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 192

61 Collège Max Dussuchal 
Villers-Cotterêts 7 735

734

HARLE lina

LADAGNOUS anaËll

JOMIN ambre

167

168

170

757

755

NOUHI oussama

LEFEBVRE clement

196

197

733

898
Pts

(AS 02056)

Amiens
752 DAVID BOURDON a

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 202

62 Collège La Feuillade Vic-sur-Aisne 6
639

663

AUBIN perrine

VINET emma

ZANNETTINI liam

172

173

192

641

648

ARMISEN aloïs

DESSAINT esteban

194

199

623

930
Pts

(AS 02054)

Amiens

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG
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